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COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
2017-2018 Full CDAC Meeting Schedule 

 

Full CDAC Meeting November 8, 2017 
Location:  TBD 

Full CDAC Meeting-
CANCELED  

February 6, 2018 
2:00pm  
City Hall, Room 1103 
121 N LaSalle St 

Full CDAC Meeting 
CANCELLED 

April 12, 2018 
2:00pm 
City Hall, Room 1103 
121 N LaSalle St 

Full CDAC Meeting June 19, 2018  
2:00pm 
City Hall, Room 604 
121 N LaSalle St 
Conference Room A 

Full CDAC Meeting September 18, 2018 
2:00pm 
City Hall, Room 1103 
121 N LaSalle St 

Full CDAC Meeting November 15, 2018 
2:00pm 
City Hall, Room 604 
121 N LaSalle St 
Conference Room A 

 

 

*Dates and locations are subject to change  

 

 

 

 

  



   

2 | P a g e  

 

2017-2018 CDAC MEMBER LIST 
 

 

Name Agency Email 

Abraham David Lacy Far South CDC lacy@farsouthcdc.org  

Anthony Lowery Safer Foundation  anthony.lowery@saferfoundatio
n.org 

Dan Lira South Chicago Chamber of Commerce  dlira@southchicagochamber.org 

Dovetta McKee University of Chicago dovettam@uchicago.edu  

Hong Liu Midwest Asian Health Association hongliu@maha-us.org 

Jennifer Maddox Future Ties jmaddox@futureties.org 

Kirstin Chernawsky Erie Neighborhood House KirstinChernawsky@gmail.com  

Maria Ruiz Un Nuevo Despertar marichuyruiz@yahoo.com  

Mark G. Mulroe A Safe Haven mmulroe@asafehaven.com  

Megan Winzeler Chicago Jobs Council megan@cjc.net 

Pamela Butts New Eclipse Community Alliance  pdbutts.neca@gmail.com 

Patricia Abrams The Renaissance Collaborative pabrams@trcwabash.org  

Selma D'Souza Indo-American Center sd'souza@indoamerican.org 

Sheryl Holman Community Assistance Programs sholman@CAPsinc.org 

Susan Zeigler Alexian Brothers susanraezeigler@yahoo.com  
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